
2016 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Girls 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Creevy) 05:25.70
2nd 5 Winter Park HS  (V. Greca) 05:30.75 1.6% 00:05.05 00:00:05.05
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (G. Gillard) 05:33.27 2.3% 00:02.52 00:00:07.57
4th 4 OARS A  (J. Miller) 05:36.39 3.3% 00:03.12 00:00:10.69
5th 6 OARS B  (K. Watwood) 05:47.82 6.8% 00:11.43 00:00:22.12

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Creevy) 05:35.60
2nd 5 OARS A  (J. Miller) 05:43.30 2.3% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 4 Winter Park HS  (V. Greca) 05:44.50 2.7% 00:01.20 00:00:08.90
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (G. Gillard) 05:46.80 3.3% 00:02.30 00:00:11.20
5th 1 OARS B  (K. Watwood) 06:02.80 8.1% 00:16.00 00:00:27.20
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Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 04:48.70
2nd 6 Space Coast Crew  (C. NeSmith) 05:03.27 5.0% 00:14.57 00:00:14.57
3rd 5 OARS  (N. Meuret) 05:05.09 5.7% 00:01.82 00:00:16.39
4th 7 The Bolles School  (J. Painter) 05:13.97 8.8% 00:08.88 00:00:25.27
5th 3 Capital City Rowing  (G. Womble) 05:17.97 10.1% 00:04.00 00:00:29.27
6th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (I. Spirduso) 05:19.77 10.8% 00:01.80 00:00:31.07

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 04:54.50
2nd 6 Sarasota Crew B  (I. Spirduso) 05:06.59 4.1% 00:12.09 00:00:12.09
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (C. NeSmith) 05:08.40 4.7% 00:01.81 00:00:13.90
4th 2 OARS  (N. Meuret) 05:08.93 4.9% 00:00.53 00:00:14.43
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (G. Womble) 05:14.47 6.8% 00:05.54 00:00:19.97
6th 5 The Bolles School  (J. Painter) 05:27.54 11.2% 00:13.07 00:00:33.04
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Munoz) 05:16.40
2nd 3 OARS  (A. Batten) 05:20.08 1.2% 00:03.68 00:00:03.68
3rd 5 Winter Park HS  (S. Young) 05:24.53 2.6% 00:04.45 00:00:08.13

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 4 OARS  (A. Batten) 05:22.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Munoz) 05:23.30 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 Winter Park HS  (S. Young) 05:30.50 2.4% 00:07.20 00:00:07.60
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (M. Pitchford) 04:34.00
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:46.53 4.6% 00:12.53 00:00:12.53
3rd 6 Lyman HS  (S. Budibetta) 05:11.33 13.6% 00:24.80 00:00:37.33
4th 5 Miami RC  (D. Vitti) 05:12.49 14.0% 00:01.16 00:00:38.49

Race 4b: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 OARS  (M. Napoleoni) 04:50.30
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (N. Batchelor) 04:55.14 1.7% 00:04.84 00:00:04.84
3rd 6 The Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:01.36 3.8% 00:06.22 00:00:11.06
4th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (P. Woodward) 05:23.54 11.5% 00:22.18 00:00:33.24

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:04 PM
1st 5 The Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:15.40
2nd 6 Miami RC  (D. Vitti) 05:21.72 2.0% 00:06.32 00:00:06.32
3rd 4 Lyman HS  (S. Budibetta) 05:22.30 2.2% 00:00.58 00:00:06.90
4th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (P. Woodward) 05:45.65 9.6% 00:23.35 00:00:30.25

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:49 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (M. Pitchford) 04:39.30
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:50.09 3.9% 00:10.79 00:00:10.79
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing  (N. Batchelor) 04:51.54 4.4% 00:01.45 00:00:12.24
4th 3 OARS  (M. Napoleoni) 04:52.10 4.6% 00:00.56 00:00:12.80
5th 1 The Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:13.51 12.2% 00:21.41 00:00:34.21
6th 6 Miami RC  (D. Vitti) 05:23.48 15.8% 00:09.97 00:00:44.18
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (M. Wothe) 05:53.40
2nd 6 The Bolles School  (A. Pentaleri) 06:03.34 2.8% 00:09.94 00:00:09.94
3rd 7 SORA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:13.83 5.8% 00:10.49 00:00:20.43
4th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (S. Cavanagh) 06:15.08 6.1% 00:01.25 00:00:21.68
5th 3 North Palm Beach RC  (A. O'Brien) 06:21.48 7.9% 00:06.40 00:00:28.08
6th 5 Evans RC  (V. Stewart) 06:29.05 10.1% 00:07.57 00:00:35.65
7th 2 Gainesville Rowing  (M. Spillane) 06:36.25 12.1% 00:07.20 00:00:42.85

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 5 Vero Beach HS  (E. Weibel) 05:55.80
2nd 6 North Orlando RC  (T. Hosbein) 06:07.67 3.3% 00:11.87 00:00:11.87
3rd 2 Boone HS  (L. Zielinski) 06:21.38 7.2% 00:13.71 00:00:25.58
4th 4 Lake Brantley RA  (M. Smith) 06:25.56 8.4% 00:04.18 00:00:29.76
5th 3 Halifax RA  (m. whyte) 06:57.96 17.5% 00:32.40 00:01:02.16
6th 7 Plant HS  (E. Morrison) 08:37.64 45.5% 01:39.68 00:02:41.84

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage @ 03:11 PM
1st 4 SORA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:25.60
2nd 6 Treasure Coast RC  (S. Cavanagh) 06:26.77 0.3% 00:01.17 00:00:01.17
3rd 2 North Palm Beach RC  (A. O'Brien) 06:30.32 1.2% 00:03.55 00:00:04.72
4th 8 Evans RC  (V. Stewart) 06:32.93 1.9% 00:02.61 00:00:07.33
5th 3 Lake Brantley RA  (M. Smith) 06:53.54 7.2% 00:20.61 00:00:27.94
6th 5 Boone HS  (L. Zielinski) 07:00.32 9.0% 00:06.78 00:00:34.72
7th 7 Halifax RA  (m. whyte) 07:13.03 12.3% 00:12.71 00:00:47.43
8th 1 Plant HS  (E. Morrison) 08:00.94 24.7% 00:47.91 00:01:35.34

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls 2- Petite Final @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Evans RC  (V. Stewart) 06:33.50
2nd 3 North Palm Beach RC  (A. O'Brien) 06:37.44 1.0% 00:03.94 00:00:03.94
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (M. Smith) 06:47.92 3.7% 00:10.48 00:00:14.42
4th 5 Boone HS  (L. Zielinski) 06:51.25 4.5% 00:03.33 00:00:17.75
5th 6 Plant HS  (E. Morrison) 07:35.85 15.8% 00:44.60 00:01:02.35
6th 1 Halifax RA  (m. whyte) 07:53.39 20.3% 00:17.54 00:01:19.89
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Girls 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (M. Wothe) 05:57.90
2nd 3 Vero Beach HS  (E. Weibel) 06:12.26 4.0% 00:14.36 00:00:14.36
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (A. Pentaleri) 06:14.45 4.6% 00:02.19 00:00:16.55
4th 1 SORA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:24.59 7.5% 00:10.14 00:00:26.69
5th 6 Treasure Coast RC  (S. Cavanagh) 06:29.54 8.8% 00:04.95 00:00:31.64
6th 5 North Orlando RC  (T. Hosbein) 06:43.99 12.9% 00:14.45 00:00:46.09
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 6 Gainesville Rowing  (j. nelson) 05:19.90
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit  (J. Menendez) 05:22.50 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 5 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Haines) 05:38.80 5.9% 00:16.30 00:00:18.90
4th 3 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:46.60 8.3% 00:07.80 00:00:26.70
5th 1 University School  (J. Moreinis) 06:04.25 13.9% 00:17.65 00:00:44.35
6th 7 Maclay School  (C. Wright) 09:17.26 74.2% 03:13.01 00:03:57.36

2 Hillsborough HS  (L. Bincarousky) Scratch

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 Evans RC  (W. Dietrich) 05:21.00
2nd 2 Southeast HS  (C. Evans) 05:36.52 4.8% 00:15.52 00:00:15.52
3rd 7 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 05:51.33 9.4% 00:14.81 00:00:30.33
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:11.73 15.8% 00:20.40 00:00:50.73
5th 3 Plant HS  (J. Ford) 06:37.34 23.8% 00:25.61 00:01:16.34
6th 4 SORA  (A. Dhulipala) 06:51.37 28.2% 00:14.03 00:01:30.37

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage @ 03:18 PM
1st 4 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Haines) 05:48.20
2nd 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:56.37 2.3% 00:08.17 00:00:08.17
3rd 5 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 06:06.95 5.4% 00:10.58 00:00:18.75
4th 2 University School  (J. Moreinis) 06:07.36 5.5% 00:00.41 00:00:19.16
5th 3 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:34.38 13.3% 00:27.02 00:00:46.18
6th 7 Plant HS  (J. Ford) 06:54.70 19.1% 00:20.32 00:01:06.50
7th 1 SORA  (A. Dhulipala) 07:16.09 25.2% 00:21.39 00:01:27.89

8 Maclay School  (C. Wright) Did Not
Finish

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 06:02.60
2nd 4 University School  (J. Moreinis) 06:07.96 1.5% 00:05.36 00:00:05.36
3rd 2 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:19.28 4.6% 00:11.32 00:00:16.68
4th 5 Plant HS  (J. Ford) 06:42.45 11.0% 00:23.17 00:00:39.85
5th 1 SORA  (A. Dhulipala) 06:46.80 12.2% 00:04.35 00:00:44.20

6 Maclay School  (C. Wright) Scratch
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Boys 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 Evans RC  (W. Dietrich) 05:17.60
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit  (J. Menendez) 05:18.03 0.1% 00:00.43 00:00:00.43
3rd 4 Gainesville Rowing  (j. nelson) 05:21.97 1.4% 00:03.94 00:00:04.37
4th 5 Southeast HS  (C. Evans) 05:38.50 6.6% 00:16.53 00:00:20.90
5th 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:40.30 7.1% 00:01.80 00:00:22.70
6th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Haines) 05:50.63 10.4% 00:10.33 00:00:33.03
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Girls 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:52 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (N. rolfs) 05:34.60
2nd 3 Plant HS  (L. Ganichot) 05:35.95 0.4% 00:01.35 00:00:01.35
3rd 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (S. Sawyer) 05:48.89 4.3% 00:12.94 00:00:14.29
4th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Poplawski) 06:05.34 9.2% 00:16.45 00:00:30.74

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (N. rolfs) 05:43.40
2nd 4 Plant HS  (L. Ganichot) 05:47.67 1.2% 00:04.27 00:00:04.27
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (S. Sawyer) 05:54.75 3.3% 00:07.08 00:00:11.35
4th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Poplawski) 06:06.91 6.8% 00:12.16 00:00:23.51
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Boys 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:59 AM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (W. megginson) 05:01.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Kochevar) 05:08.28 2.1% 00:06.48 00:00:06.48
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (N. Ogburn) 05:14.71 4.3% 00:06.43 00:00:12.91
4th 6 The Bolles School  (T. Gelman) 05:18.18 5.4% 00:03.47 00:00:16.38
5th 2 Pine Crest School  (O. Andreas) 05:38.82 12.3% 00:20.64 00:00:37.02

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 3 Winter Park HS  (W. megginson) 05:06.30
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (N. Ogburn) 05:13.10 2.2% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Kochevar) 05:17.73 3.7% 00:04.63 00:00:11.43
4th 5 The Bolles School  (T. Gelman) 05:30.33 7.8% 00:12.60 00:00:24.03
5th 1 Pine Crest School  (O. Andreas) 05:46.29 13.1% 00:15.96 00:00:39.99
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:45.00
2nd 3 Halifax RA  (P. Jagger) 05:54.59 2.8% 00:09.59 00:00:09.59
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Sumrall) 05:59.67 4.3% 00:05.08 00:00:14.67
4th 5 OARS  (J. Powers) 06:18.40 9.7% 00:18.73 00:00:33.40
5th 1 Boone HS  (C. Casola) 06:24.56 11.5% 00:06.16 00:00:39.56
6th 7 Berkeley Prep  (E. Grams) 06:25.37 11.7% 00:00.81 00:00:40.37
7th 6 SORA  (a. smith) 06:35.60 14.7% 00:10.23 00:00:50.60

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:13 AM
1st 6 Holy Names-FL  (S. Lowman) 05:55.50
2nd 4 Edgewater HS  (E. Barlow) 06:01.85 1.8% 00:06.35 00:00:06.35
3rd 5 Intrepid RC  (K. Erickson) 06:16.86 6.0% 00:15.01 00:00:21.36
4th 8 Vero Beach HS  (C. Castle) 06:17.96 6.3% 00:01.10 00:00:22.46
5th 3 Lyman HS  (I. Fowler) 06:18.96 6.6% 00:01.00 00:00:23.46
6th 2 Tampa Prep  (T. Bell) 06:34.78 11.0% 00:15.82 00:00:39.28
7th 7 Evans RC  (K. Rego) 06:52.31 16.0% 00:17.53 00:00:56.81
8th 1 University School  (I. Farah) 07:26.21 25.5% 00:33.90 00:01:30.71

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:25 PM
1st 4 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Sumrall) 06:11.60
2nd 3 Vero Beach HS  (C. Castle) 06:21.52 2.7% 00:09.92 00:00:09.92
3rd 7 Lyman HS  (I. Fowler) 06:28.17 4.5% 00:06.65 00:00:16.57
4th 5 Intrepid RC  (K. Erickson) 06:28.89 4.7% 00:00.72 00:00:17.29
5th 2 Boone HS  (C. Casola) 06:31.18 5.3% 00:02.29 00:00:19.58
6th 6 OARS  (J. Powers) 06:34.46 6.2% 00:03.28 00:00:22.86
7th 8 Berkeley Prep  (E. Grams) 06:42.32 8.3% 00:07.86 00:00:30.72
8th 1 Tampa Prep  (T. Bell) 06:57.42 12.3% 00:15.10 00:00:45.82

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 4 Intrepid RC  (K. Erickson) 06:20.30
2nd 6 Tampa Prep  (T. Bell) 06:21.01 0.2% 00:00.71 00:00:00.71
3rd 5 OARS  (J. Powers) 06:21.41 0.3% 00:00.40 00:00:01.11
4th 3 Lyman HS  (I. Fowler) 06:25.31 1.3% 00:03.90 00:00:05.01
5th 2 Boone HS  (C. Casola) 06:25.72 1.4% 00:00.41 00:00:05.42
6th 1 Berkeley Prep  (E. Grams) 06:45.23 6.6% 00:19.51 00:00:24.93
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Girls Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:48.90
2nd 3 Holy Names-FL  (S. Lowman) 05:55.39 1.9% 00:06.49 00:00:06.49
3rd 2 Halifax RA  (P. Jagger) 05:56.15 2.1% 00:00.76 00:00:07.25
4th 5 Edgewater HS  (E. Barlow) 06:04.52 4.5% 00:08.37 00:00:15.62
5th 1 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Sumrall) 06:08.48 5.6% 00:03.96 00:00:19.58
6th 6 Vero Beach HS  (C. Castle) 06:08.93 5.7% 00:00.45 00:00:20.03
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (S. Mokha) 05:17.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (R. Davis) 05:26.84 2.9% 00:09.14 00:00:09.14
3rd 3 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:30.05 3.9% 00:03.21 00:00:12.35
4th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Witt) 05:52.48 10.9% 00:22.43 00:00:34.78
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 06:05.31 15.0% 00:12.83 00:00:47.61
6th 7 Maclay School  (E. Phipps) 06:17.13 18.7% 00:11.82 00:00:59.43

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (D. Bennett) 05:31.90
2nd 5 Edgewater HS  (G. Lugo) 05:33.04 0.3% 00:01.14 00:00:01.14
3rd 3 Plant HS  (M. Frankel) 05:44.12 3.7% 00:11.08 00:00:12.22
4th 7 Caloosa Coast RC  (R. Housler) 05:54.26 6.7% 00:10.14 00:00:22.36
5th 6 Manatee County RC  (P. Bright) 06:05.99 10.3% 00:11.73 00:00:34.09
6th 2 Berkeley Prep  (R. Shao) 06:31.60 18.0% 00:25.61 00:00:59.70

Race 10c: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Lyman HS  (N. Sonksen) 05:16.40
2nd 4 Miami RC  (N. Cordoves) 05:24.77 2.6% 00:08.37 00:00:08.37
3rd 2 OARS  (R. Delgado- Mendez) 05:40.64 7.7% 00:15.87 00:00:24.24
4th 6 Belen Jesuit  (O. Baella) 05:49.82 10.6% 00:09.18 00:00:33.42
5th 5 Hillsborough HS  (G. Martinez) 05:55.78 12.4% 00:05.96 00:00:39.38
6th 7 Tampa Catholic HS  (C. Murley) 06:32.47 24.0% 00:36.69 00:01:16.07

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:32 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:55.00
2nd 5 OARS  (R. Delgado- Mendez) 06:04.63 2.7% 00:09.63 00:00:09.63
3rd 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 06:11.56 4.7% 00:06.93 00:00:16.56
4th 2 Hillsborough HS  (G. Martinez) 06:20.36 7.1% 00:08.80 00:00:25.36
5th 3 Caloosa Coast RC  (R. Housler) 06:26.72 8.9% 00:06.36 00:00:31.72
6th 7 Berkeley Prep  (R. Shao) 07:00.88 18.6% 00:34.16 00:01:05.88

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:39 PM
1st 4 Plant HS  (M. Frankel) 05:55.00
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit  (O. Baella) 05:57.62 0.7% 00:02.62 00:00:02.62
3rd 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Witt) 05:59.77 1.3% 00:02.15 00:00:04.77
4th 2 Maclay School  (E. Phipps) 06:17.42 6.3% 00:17.65 00:00:22.42
5th 6 Manatee County RC  (P. Bright) 06:25.10 8.5% 00:07.68 00:00:30.10
6th 7 Tampa Catholic HS  (C. Murley) 06:56.24 17.3% 00:31.14 00:01:01.24
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Boys Freshman 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10S1: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (S. Mokha) 05:25.70
2nd 4 Lyman HS  (N. Sonksen) 05:33.30 2.3% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 5 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:44.00 5.6% 00:10.70 00:00:18.30
4th 2 Edgewater HS  (G. Lugo) 05:50.40 7.6% 00:06.40 00:00:24.70
5th 1 Belen Jesuit  (O. Baella) 06:09.72 13.5% 00:19.32 00:00:44.02
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 06:12.49 14.4% 00:02.77 00:00:46.79

Race 10S2: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:14 AM
1st 2 Miami RC  (N. Cordoves) 05:32.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (R. Davis) 05:36.30 1.1% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation  (D. Bennett) 05:43.90 3.4% 00:07.60 00:00:11.20
4th 1 OARS  (R. Delgado- Mendez) 05:46.90 4.3% 00:03.00 00:00:14.20
5th 5 Plant HS  (M. Frankel) 05:58.78 7.8% 00:11.88 00:00:26.08
6th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Witt) 06:22.50 15.0% 00:23.72 00:00:49.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 OARS  (R. Delgado- Mendez) 05:34.50
2nd 3 Edgewater HS  (G. Lugo) 05:34.75 0.1% 00:00.25 00:00:00.25
3rd 1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 05:44.00 2.8% 00:09.25 00:00:09.50
4th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Witt) 05:46.30 3.5% 00:02.30 00:00:11.80
5th 2 Plant HS  (M. Frankel) 05:48.08 4.1% 00:01.78 00:00:13.58
6th 5 Belen Jesuit  (O. Baella) 06:04.10 8.8% 00:16.02 00:00:29.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (S. Mokha) 05:15.00
2nd 2 Lyman HS  (N. Sonksen) 05:18.55 1.1% 00:03.55 00:00:03.55
3rd 3 Miami RC  (N. Cordoves) 05:19.49 1.4% 00:00.94 00:00:04.49
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (R. Davis) 05:24.35 3.0% 00:04.86 00:00:09.35
5th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:28.44 4.3% 00:04.09 00:00:13.44
6th 1 Stewards Foundation  (D. Bennett) 06:02.20 15.0% 00:33.76 00:00:47.20
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 Plant HS  (C. Chalmers) 05:20.60
2nd 5 Miami RC  (H. Poirier) 05:27.85 2.3% 00:07.25 00:00:07.25
3rd 3 Ransom Everglades HS 05:42.29 6.8% 00:14.44 00:00:21.69
4th 6 Pine Crest School  (A. Jacques) 05:49.89 9.1% 00:07.60 00:00:29.29
5th 2 Holy Names-FL  (A. Ebsworth) 06:21.65 19.0% 00:31.76 00:01:01.05

Race 11b: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (J. Braz) 05:16.60
2nd 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (S. Sweder) 05:20.98 1.4% 00:04.38 00:00:04.38
3rd 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (O. Schueth) 05:37.17 6.5% 00:16.19 00:00:20.57
4th 3 Miami Beach RC  (S. Soria) 05:42.13 8.1% 00:04.96 00:00:25.53
5th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (L. Scanlon) 05:47.64 9.8% 00:05.51 00:00:31.04
6th 2 The Bolles School  (A. Morales) 06:09.83 16.8% 00:22.19 00:00:53.23

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:46 PM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades HS 05:48.80
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (S. Soria) 05:50.09 0.4% 00:01.29 00:00:01.29
3rd 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (O. Schueth) 05:50.74 0.6% 00:00.65 00:00:01.94
4th 6 Pine Crest School  (A. Jacques) 05:59.11 3.0% 00:08.37 00:00:10.31
5th 8 The Bolles School  (A. Morales) 06:09.33 5.9% 00:10.22 00:00:20.53
6th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (L. Scanlon) 06:16.79 8.0% 00:07.46 00:00:27.99
7th 2 Holy Names-FL  (A. Ebsworth) 06:28.13 11.3% 00:11.34 00:00:39.33

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (O. Schueth) 05:46.40
2nd 5 Treasure Coast RC  (L. Scanlon) 05:54.88 2.4% 00:08.48 00:00:08.48
3rd 4 Pine Crest School  (A. Jacques) 05:55.85 2.7% 00:00.97 00:00:09.45
4th 2 The Bolles School  (A. Morales) 06:02.07 4.5% 00:06.22 00:00:15.67
5th 1 Holy Names-FL  (A. Ebsworth) 06:26.14 11.5% 00:24.07 00:00:39.74

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 15 of  42 Printed: 2016-May-02 04:14 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Braz) 05:17.90
2nd 4 Plant HS  (C. Chalmers) 05:18.37 0.1% 00:00.47 00:00:00.47
3rd 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (S. Sweder) 05:22.11 1.3% 00:03.74 00:00:04.21
4th 2 Miami RC  (H. Poirier) 05:31.18 4.2% 00:09.07 00:00:13.28
5th 1 Ransom Everglades HS 05:51.48 10.6% 00:20.30 00:00:33.58
6th 6 Miami Beach RC  (S. Soria) 05:55.30 11.8% 00:03.82 00:00:37.40
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (J. Fuller) 04:39.90
2nd 2 The Bolles School  (A. deGrado) 04:46.97 2.5% 00:07.07 00:00:07.07
3rd 5 Intrepid RC  (T. Bulten) 04:47.59 2.7% 00:00.62 00:00:07.69
4th 3 Plant HS  (B. Blanton, Jr) 04:49.28 3.4% 00:01.69 00:00:09.38
5th 6 Belen Jesuit  (J. Rodriguez) 05:04.71 8.9% 00:15.43 00:00:24.81
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (W. SMITH) 06:24.84 37.5% 01:20.13 00:01:44.94

Race 12b: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:45.90
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Proctor) 04:54.91 3.2% 00:09.01 00:00:09.01
3rd 5 Miami Beach RC  (G. Mikesell) 05:02.21 5.7% 00:07.30 00:00:16.31
4th 3 Miami RC  (R. Cancio) 05:03.33 6.1% 00:01.12 00:00:17.43
5th 7 Pine Crest School  (A. Bloch) 05:10.73 8.7% 00:07.40 00:00:24.83
6th 6 OARS  (A. Gould) 05:18.00 11.2% 00:07.27 00:00:32.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:53 PM
1st 6 Plant HS  (B. Blanton, Jr) 04:58.80
2nd 4 Intrepid RC  (T. Bulten) 05:02.22 1.1% 00:03.42 00:00:03.42
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit  (J. Rodriguez) 05:08.22 3.2% 00:06.00 00:00:09.42
4th 5 Miami Beach RC  (G. Mikesell) 05:08.90 3.4% 00:00.68 00:00:10.10
5th 7 Pine Crest School  (A. Bloch) 05:09.69 3.6% 00:00.79 00:00:10.89
6th 3 Miami RC  (R. Cancio) 05:15.22 5.5% 00:05.53 00:00:16.42
7th 1 OARS  (A. Gould) 05:26.72 9.3% 00:11.50 00:00:27.92
8th 8 St. Johns Country Day  (W. SMITH) 06:32.86 31.5% 01:06.14 00:01:34.06

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (G. Mikesell) 04:55.80
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit  (J. Rodriguez) 04:58.02 0.8% 00:02.22 00:00:02.22
3rd 2 Pine Crest School  (A. Bloch) 05:01.62 2.0% 00:03.60 00:00:05.82
4th 5 Miami RC  (R. Cancio) 05:06.87 3.7% 00:05.25 00:00:11.07
5th 1 OARS  (A. Gould) 05:18.89 7.8% 00:12.02 00:00:23.09
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (W. SMITH) 06:26.59 30.7% 01:07.70 00:01:30.79
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (J. Fuller) 04:39.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:46.39 2.6% 00:07.19 00:00:07.19
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (A. deGrado) 04:49.63 3.7% 00:03.24 00:00:10.43
4th 1 Plant HS  (B. Blanton, Jr) 04:51.32 4.3% 00:01.69 00:00:12.12
5th 6 Intrepid RC  (T. Bulten) 04:52.09 4.6% 00:00.77 00:00:12.89
6th 5 Space Coast Crew  (M. Proctor) 04:53.94 5.3% 00:01.85 00:00:14.74
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Race for Lanes @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 06:01.70
2nd 5 Pine Crest School  (T. Fistel) 06:09.30 2.1% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 6 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:23.70 6.1% 00:14.40 00:00:22.00
4th 2 Gainesville Rowing  (C. Jacobs) 06:37.33 9.9% 00:13.63 00:00:35.63
5th 4 Manatee County RC  (E. Fenske) 06:46.90 12.5% 00:09.57 00:00:45.20
6th 7 Holy Names-FL  (J. DiFabrizio) 07:50.20 30.0% 01:03.30 00:01:48.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (T. Fistel) 05:55.29
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 05:55.56 0.1% 00:00.27 00:00:00.27
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:03.29 2.3% 00:07.73 00:00:08.00
4th 1 Manatee County RC  (E. Fenske) 06:32.79 10.6% 00:29.50 00:00:37.50
5th 5 Gainesville Rowing  (C. Jacobs) 06:34.19 10.9% 00:01.40 00:00:38.90
6th 6 Holy Names-FL  (J. DiFabrizio) 06:59.49 18.1% 00:25.30 00:01:04.20
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Race for Lanes @ 02:22 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit  (C. Dominguez) 05:34.00
2nd 3 Gainesville Rowing  (T. Henderson) 05:38.34 1.3% 00:04.34 00:00:04.34
3rd 6 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Alvarado) 05:41.11 2.1% 00:02.77 00:00:07.11
4th 4 Plant HS  (N. Seiler) 05:47.88 4.2% 00:06.77 00:00:13.88
5th 2 Vero Beach HS  (M. Hill) 06:07.42 10.0% 00:19.54 00:00:33.42

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit  (C. Dominguez) 05:19.50
2nd 4 Gainesville Rowing  (T. Henderson) 05:21.15 0.5% 00:01.65 00:00:01.65
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Alvarado) 05:25.84 2.0% 00:04.69 00:00:06.34
4th 5 Plant HS  (N. Seiler) 05:33.13 4.3% 00:07.29 00:00:13.63
5th 1 Vero Beach HS  (M. Hill) 05:42.07 7.1% 00:08.94 00:00:22.57
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (C. Dolle) 05:03.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (T. Cox) 05:08.77 1.6% 00:04.87 00:00:04.87
3rd 5 OARS  (S. Sellers) 05:15.78 3.9% 00:07.01 00:00:11.88
4th 2 Plant HS  (B. Rivera-Gonzalez) 05:31.13 9.0% 00:15.35 00:00:27.23
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (A. Ding) 05:33.14 9.6% 00:02.01 00:00:29.24

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Winter Park HS  (C. Dolle) 05:07.90
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Cox) 05:10.84 1.0% 00:02.94 00:00:02.94
3rd 2 OARS  (S. Sellers) 05:19.76 3.9% 00:08.92 00:00:11.86
4th 1 Capital City Rowing  (A. Ding) 05:20.36 4.0% 00:00.60 00:00:12.46
5th 5 Plant HS  (B. Rivera-Gonzalez) 05:29.91 7.1% 00:09.55 00:00:22.01
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Earp) 04:33.70
2nd 5 Space Coast Crew  (J. LaJeunesse) 04:38.04 1.6% 00:04.34 00:00:04.34
3rd 6 Lyman HS  (M. Ihns) 04:43.99 3.8% 00:05.95 00:00:10.29
4th 3 Winter Park HS  (W. Sims) 04:46.09 4.5% 00:02.10 00:00:12.39
5th 2 The Bolles School  (A. White) 04:57.21 8.6% 00:11.12 00:00:23.51

Race 16b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:23 AM
1st 5 OARS  (J. Hernandez) 04:39.60
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing  (J. Chang) 04:41.00 0.5% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 4 Miami RC  (M. Schrader) 04:42.09 0.9% 00:01.09 00:00:02.49
4th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Galant) 04:51.40 4.2% 00:09.31 00:00:11.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 Lyman HS  (M. Ihns) 04:50.80
2nd 6 Winter Park HS  (W. Sims) 04:52.04 0.4% 00:01.24 00:00:01.24
3rd 5 Miami RC  (M. Schrader) 04:55.13 1.5% 00:03.09 00:00:04.33
4th 2 The Bolles School  (A. White) 04:55.48 1.6% 00:00.35 00:00:04.68
5th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Galant) 05:05.10 4.9% 00:09.62 00:00:14.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 The Bolles School  (A. White) 04:50.50
2nd 3 Miami RC  (M. Schrader) 04:50.76 0.1% 00:00.26 00:00:00.26
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Galant) 04:50.81 0.1% 00:00.05 00:00:00.31

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Earp) 04:28.80
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (J. LaJeunesse) 04:37.39 3.2% 00:08.59 00:00:08.59
3rd 3 OARS  (J. Hernandez) 04:38.12 3.5% 00:00.73 00:00:09.32
4th 6 Winter Park HS  (W. Sims) 04:42.80 5.2% 00:04.68 00:00:14.00
5th 5 Capital City Rowing  (J. Chang) 04:45.45 6.2% 00:02.65 00:00:16.65
6th 1 Lyman HS  (M. Ihns) 04:46.10 6.4% 00:00.65 00:00:17.30
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Lake Brantley RA  (A. BOMBALIER) 05:52.20
2nd 6 Sebastian River HS  (S. Buscher) 06:06.99 4.2% 00:14.79 00:00:14.79
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (J. Rubin) 06:14.28 6.3% 00:07.29 00:00:22.08
4th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Miller) 06:21.72 8.4% 00:07.44 00:00:29.52
5th 7 Vero Beach HS  (E. Cova) 06:28.92 10.4% 00:07.20 00:00:36.72
6th 1 University School  (D. Murcia) 07:08.36 21.6% 00:39.44 00:01:16.16
7th 2 St. Edwards School  (j. lombardi) 07:18.27 24.4% 00:09.91 00:01:26.07

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (E. Frati) 05:41.50
2nd 4 Holy Names-FL  (K. Kelly) 05:42.82 0.4% 00:01.32 00:00:01.32
3rd 5 Evans RC  (G. Kirkey) 06:03.20 6.4% 00:20.38 00:00:21.70
4th 6 The Bolles School  (N. Pillai) 06:04.35 6.7% 00:01.15 00:00:22.85
5th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Widmeier) 06:20.51 11.4% 00:16.16 00:00:39.01
6th 2 Melbourne HS  (P. Costellic) 06:57.60 22.3% 00:37.09 00:01:16.10

Race 17c: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:44 AM
1st 5 Hillsborough HS  (M. Forbis) 06:10.10
2nd 2 SORA  (C. Slater) 06:11.37 0.3% 00:01.27 00:00:01.27
3rd 7 Edgewater HS  (J. Raad) 06:29.31 5.2% 00:17.94 00:00:19.21
4th 6 Berkeley Prep  (A. Dil) 06:37.44 7.4% 00:08.13 00:00:27.34
5th 3 Tampa Catholic HS  (M. Melendez) 07:11.79 16.7% 00:34.35 00:01:01.69
6th 4 Gainesville Rowing  (M. Adams) 07:47.11 26.2% 00:35.32 00:01:37.01

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:07 PM
1st 3 The Bolles School  (N. Pillai) 06:18.10
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (J. Rubin) 06:28.55 2.8% 00:10.45 00:00:10.45
3rd 6 Vero Beach HS  (E. Cova) 06:32.11 3.7% 00:03.56 00:00:14.01
4th 5 Edgewater HS  (J. Raad) 06:41.80 6.3% 00:09.69 00:00:23.70
5th 7 Melbourne HS  (P. Costellic) 07:00.84 11.3% 00:19.04 00:00:42.74
6th 2 Tampa Catholic HS  (M. Melendez) 07:15.85 15.3% 00:15.01 00:00:57.75

Race 17R2: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:14 PM
1st 4 Evans RC  (G. Kirkey) 06:14.90
2nd 6 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Widmeier) 06:27.49 3.4% 00:12.59 00:00:12.59
3rd 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Miller) 06:35.08 5.4% 00:07.59 00:00:20.18
4th 3 Berkeley Prep  (A. Dil) 06:50.03 9.4% 00:14.95 00:00:35.13
5th 2 University School  (D. Murcia) 07:19.52 17.2% 00:29.49 00:01:04.62
6th 1 St. Edwards School  (j. lombardi) 07:31.54 20.4% 00:12.02 00:01:16.64
7th 7 Gainesville Rowing  (M. Adams) 07:48.70 25.0% 00:17.16 00:01:33.80
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Girls Junior 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17S1: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 2 Holy Names-FL  (K. Kelly) 06:01.40
2nd 3 Lake Brantley RA  (A. BOMBALIER) 06:03.90 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 5 The Bolles School  (N. Pillai) 06:10.45 2.5% 00:06.55 00:00:09.05
4th 4 Hillsborough HS  (M. Forbis) 06:15.40 3.9% 00:04.95 00:00:14.00
5th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Widmeier) 06:27.00 7.1% 00:11.60 00:00:25.60
6th 6 Vero Beach HS  (E. Cova) 06:45.70 12.3% 00:18.70 00:00:44.30

Race 17S2: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (E. Frati) 05:57.40
2nd 4 Sebastian River HS  (S. Buscher) 06:08.85 3.2% 00:11.45 00:00:11.45
3rd 5 Evans RC  (G. Kirkey) 06:09.52 3.4% 00:00.67 00:00:12.12
4th 2 SORA  (C. Slater) 06:11.32 3.9% 00:01.80 00:00:13.92
5th 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Miller) 06:28.30 8.6% 00:16.98 00:00:30.90
6th 1 Pine Crest School  (J. Rubin) 06:29.24 8.9% 00:00.94 00:00:31.84

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 11:51 AM
1st 4 SORA  (C. Slater) 06:07.80
2nd 5 Treasure Coast RC  (A. Widmeier) 06:15.64 2.1% 00:07.84 00:00:07.84
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (J. Rubin) 06:16.06 2.2% 00:00.42 00:00:08.26
4th 3 Hillsborough HS  (M. Forbis) 06:23.05 4.1% 00:06.99 00:00:15.25
5th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Miller) 06:28.45 5.6% 00:05.40 00:00:20.65
6th 1 Vero Beach HS  (E. Cova) 06:33.00 6.9% 00:04.55 00:00:25.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 11:58 AM
1st 4 Holy Names-FL  (K. Kelly) 05:35.60
2nd 3 Miami RC  (E. Frati) 05:35.70 0.0% 00:00.10 00:00:00.10
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (A. BOMBALIER) 05:51.12 4.6% 00:15.42 00:00:15.52
4th 5 Sebastian River HS  (S. Buscher) 06:01.82 7.8% 00:10.70 00:00:26.22
5th 1 Evans RC  (G. Kirkey) 06:02.14 7.9% 00:00.32 00:00:26.54
6th 6 The Bolles School  (N. Pillai) 06:05.94 9.0% 00:03.80 00:00:30.34
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Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:51 AM
1st 5 North Orlando RC  (J. Arnoletti) 05:11.10
2nd 7 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 05:12.73 0.5% 00:01.63 00:00:01.63
3rd 1 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:17.48 2.1% 00:04.75 00:00:06.38
4th 6 Miami Beach RC  (L. Arrow) 05:38.23 8.7% 00:20.75 00:00:27.13
5th 8 University School  (E. Perczek) 05:52.15 13.2% 00:13.92 00:00:41.05
6th 2 Tampa Catholic HS  (J. Muller) 06:04.18 17.1% 00:12.03 00:00:53.08
7th 4 Gainesville Rowing  (A. Furlow) 06:51.28 32.2% 00:47.10 00:01:40.18
8th 3 Sarasota Crew  (V. Cantin) 07:22.51 42.2% 00:31.23 00:02:11.41

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:58 AM
1st 5 Hillsborough HS  (A. Schweitzer) 05:19.50
2nd 2 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:19.97 0.1% 00:00.47 00:00:00.47
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit  (S. Calles) 05:20.65 0.4% 00:00.68 00:00:01.15
4th 3 Plant HS  (M. Hoskinson) 05:31.02 3.6% 00:10.37 00:00:11.52
5th 8 Evans RC  (A. Hill) 05:31.93 3.9% 00:00.91 00:00:12.43
6th 6 Winter Park HS  (B. Condon) 05:46.29 8.4% 00:14.36 00:00:26.79
7th 7 Sebastian River HS 05:58.04 12.1% 00:11.75 00:00:38.54
8th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (E. Patel) 06:27.23 21.2% 00:29.19 00:01:07.73

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage @ 04:21 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:25.90
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit  (S. Calles) 05:28.92 0.9% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02
3rd 6 Miami Beach RC  (L. Arrow) 05:29.06 1.0% 00:00.14 00:00:03.16
4th 3 Plant HS  (M. Hoskinson) 05:41.42 4.8% 00:12.36 00:00:15.52
5th 7 Evans RC  (A. Hill) 05:48.97 7.1% 00:07.55 00:00:23.07
6th 1 Winter Park HS  (B. Condon) 05:52.10 8.0% 00:03.13 00:00:26.20
7th 2 University School  (E. Perczek) 06:05.75 12.2% 00:13.65 00:00:39.85
8th 8 Tampa Catholic HS  (J. Muller) 06:09.32 13.3% 00:03.57 00:00:43.42

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (L. Arrow) 05:28.90
2nd 2 Evans RC  (A. Hill) 05:29.30 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 4 Plant HS  (M. Hoskinson) 05:29.57 0.2% 00:00.27 00:00:00.67
4th 5 Winter Park HS  (B. Condon) 05:39.80 3.3% 00:10.23 00:00:10.90
5th 1 University School  (E. Perczek) 05:44.42 4.7% 00:04.62 00:00:15.52
6th 6 Tampa Catholic HS  (J. Muller) 05:44.77 4.8% 00:00.35 00:00:15.87
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Boys Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 11:02 AM
1st 4 North Orlando RC  (J. Arnoletti) 05:10.40
2nd 2 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 05:15.99 1.8% 00:05.59 00:00:05.59
3rd 1 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:18.83 2.7% 00:02.84 00:00:08.43
4th 3 Hillsborough HS  (A. Schweitzer) 05:24.09 4.4% 00:05.26 00:00:13.69
5th 6 Belen Jesuit  (S. Calles) 05:42.32 10.3% 00:18.23 00:00:31.92
6th 5 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:47.12 11.8% 00:04.80 00:00:36.72
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Girls Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (B. Smith) 05:39.39
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 05:42.15 0.8% 00:02.76 00:00:02.76
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Parguian) 05:51.55 3.6% 00:09.40 00:00:12.16
4th 6 Lake Brantley RA  (A. Mattos) 06:09.23 8.8% 00:17.68 00:00:29.84
5th 2 Intrepid RC  (M. Plant) 06:13.20 10.0% 00:03.97 00:00:33.81

Race 19b: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 5 OARS  (N. Brooks) 05:25.50
2nd 3 Lyman HS  (M. Schmitz) 05:27.85 0.7% 00:02.35 00:00:02.35
3rd 7 Treasure Coast RC  (J. Kaidy) 05:31.97 2.0% 00:04.12 00:00:06.47
4th 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Gunn) 05:34.87 2.9% 00:02.90 00:00:09.37
5th 2 The Bolles School  (J. Pentel) 06:02.90 11.5% 00:28.03 00:00:37.40
6th 6 Evans RC  (N. Jamerson) 06:14.53 15.1% 00:11.63 00:00:49.03

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:28 PM
1st 5 Treasure Coast RC  (J. Kaidy) 05:42.50
2nd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Gunn) 05:45.32 0.8% 00:02.82 00:00:02.82
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (M. Parguian) 05:56.26 4.0% 00:10.94 00:00:13.76
4th 7 The Bolles School  (J. Pentel) 06:01.62 5.6% 00:05.36 00:00:19.12
5th 6 Lake Brantley RA  (A. Mattos) 06:08.38 7.6% 00:06.76 00:00:25.88
6th 8 Evans RC  (N. Jamerson) 06:24.32 12.2% 00:15.94 00:00:41.82
7th 2 Intrepid RC  (M. Plant) 06:34.07 15.1% 00:09.75 00:00:51.57

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Parguian) 05:44.20
2nd 4 The Bolles School  (J. Pentel) 05:54.48 3.0% 00:10.28 00:00:10.28
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (A. Mattos) 06:02.54 5.3% 00:08.06 00:00:18.34
4th 5 Evans RC  (N. Jamerson) 06:12.47 8.2% 00:09.93 00:00:28.27
5th 1 Intrepid RC  (M. Plant) 06:16.69 9.4% 00:04.22 00:00:32.49
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Girls Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 OARS  (N. Brooks) 05:25.30
2nd 5 Lyman HS  (M. Schmitz) 05:26.52 0.4% 00:01.22 00:00:01.22
3rd 4 Capital City Rowing  (B. Smith) 05:26.84 0.5% 00:00.32 00:00:01.54
4th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Gunn) 05:34.60 2.9% 00:07.76 00:00:09.30
5th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (J. Kaidy) 05:34.87 2.9% 00:00.27 00:00:09.57
6th 2 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 05:46.48 6.5% 00:11.61 00:00:21.18
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Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:19 PM
1st 4 Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 04:43.30
2nd 2 Edgewater HS  (M. Merritt) 04:47.05 1.3% 00:03.75 00:00:03.75
3rd 5 Miami Beach RC  (E. Levy) 04:56.78 4.8% 00:09.73 00:00:13.48
4th 7 Vero Beach HS  (D. Johnson) 05:03.42 7.1% 00:06.64 00:00:20.12
5th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Crews) 05:14.76 11.1% 00:11.34 00:00:31.46
6th 6 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Negron) 05:21.00 13.3% 00:06.24 00:00:37.70
7th 1 University School  (D. More) 06:05.04 28.9% 00:44.04 00:01:21.74

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit  (I. Anderson) 04:41.60
2nd 7 Ransom Everglades HS  (O. Alfi) 04:41.91 0.1% 00:00.31 00:00:00.31
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 04:52.61 3.9% 00:10.70 00:00:11.01
4th 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Narcisco) 04:56.51 5.3% 00:03.90 00:00:14.91
5th 3 Intrepid RC  (R. Taylor) 04:57.51 5.6% 00:01.00 00:00:15.91
6th 6 Evans RC  (S. MEHTA) 06:12.81 32.4% 01:15.30 00:01:31.21

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:35 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Narcisco) 04:55.60
2nd 4 Miami Beach RC  (E. Levy) 04:55.83 0.1% 00:00.23 00:00:00.23
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 04:56.15 0.2% 00:00.32 00:00:00.55
4th 6 Vero Beach HS  (D. Johnson) 04:56.53 0.3% 00:00.38 00:00:00.93
5th 7 Intrepid RC  (R. Taylor) 04:59.86 1.4% 00:03.33 00:00:04.26
6th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Crews) 05:02.02 2.2% 00:02.16 00:00:06.42
7th 8 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Negron) 05:21.61 8.8% 00:19.59 00:00:26.01
8th 1 Evans RC  (S. MEHTA) 06:36.64 34.2% 01:15.03 00:01:41.04

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 04:54.30
2nd 4 Vero Beach HS  (D. Johnson) 04:57.11 1.0% 00:02.81 00:00:02.81
3rd 2 Intrepid RC  (R. Taylor) 04:57.47 1.1% 00:00.36 00:00:03.17
4th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Crews) 05:11.39 5.8% 00:13.92 00:00:17.09
5th 1 Lake Brantley RA  (C. Negron) 05:27.48 11.3% 00:16.09 00:00:33.18
6th 6 Evans RC  (S. MEHTA) 06:10.30 25.8% 00:42.82 00:01:16.00
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Boys Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 04:37.30
2nd 5 Ransom Everglades HS  (O. Alfi) 04:38.09 0.3% 00:00.79 00:00:00.79
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit  (I. Anderson) 04:38.81 0.5% 00:00.72 00:00:01.51
4th 2 Edgewater HS  (M. Merritt) 04:42.00 1.7% 00:03.19 00:00:04.70
5th 1 Sarasota Crew  (A. Narcisco) 04:49.44 4.4% 00:07.44 00:00:12.14
6th 6 Miami Beach RC  (E. Levy) 04:54.92 6.4% 00:05.48 00:00:17.62
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Race for Lanes @ 02:29 PM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades HS  (I. Pinilla) 05:52.60
2nd 5 OARS  (H. Waller) 05:52.60
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Grimm) 05:53.11 0.1% 00:00.51 00:00:00.51
4th 6 North Orlando RC  (H. Murray) 05:53.29 0.2% 00:00.18 00:00:00.69
5th 4 Miami Beach RC  (L. Karmody) 05:54.54 0.6% 00:01.25 00:00:01.94
6th 7 Evans RC  (S. Raybuck) 06:09.07 4.7% 00:14.53 00:00:16.47
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (E. Rothberg) 06:22.60 8.5% 00:13.53 00:00:30.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 01:15 PM
1st 2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Grimm) 05:45.90
2nd 4 Ransom Everglades HS  (I. Pinilla) 05:47.02 0.3% 00:01.12 00:00:01.12
3rd 5 North Orlando RC  (H. Murray) 05:50.54 1.3% 00:03.52 00:00:04.64
4th 3 OARS  (H. Waller) 05:58.10 3.5% 00:07.56 00:00:12.20
5th 1 Miami Beach RC  (L. Karmody) 06:04.94 5.5% 00:06.84 00:00:19.04
6th 6 Evans RC  (S. Raybuck) 06:21.10 10.2% 00:16.16 00:00:35.20
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (E. Rothberg) 07:19.29 27.0% 00:58.19 00:01:33.39
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:33 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (J. Garcia-Sarraff) 05:15.00
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (R. Pena) 05:21.41 2.0% 00:06.41 00:00:06.41
3rd 6 Halifax RA  (P. Springer) 05:22.13 2.3% 00:00.72 00:00:07.13
4th 2 Hillsborough HS  (L. Cuevas) 05:34.74 6.3% 00:12.61 00:00:19.74
5th 5 Sarasota Crew  (h. epstein) 05:35.28 6.4% 00:00.54 00:00:20.28
6th 7 Pine Crest School  (M. Cohen) 05:35.72 6.6% 00:00.44 00:00:20.72
7th 1 University School  (E. Perczek) 06:00.62 14.5% 00:24.90 00:00:45.62

Race 22b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (C. Israel) 05:11.90
2nd 7 Boone HS  (W. Campbell) 05:14.48 0.8% 00:02.58 00:00:02.58
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (N. Alban) 05:16.53 1.5% 00:02.05 00:00:04.63
4th 4 Miami RC  (G. Martinez) 05:20.26 2.7% 00:03.73 00:00:08.36
5th 6 North Orlando RC  (N. Horn) 05:33.14 6.8% 00:12.88 00:00:21.24
6th 3 Ransom Everglades HS  (C. Abbott) 05:37.94 8.3% 00:04.80 00:00:26.04
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Zehner) 05:59.39 15.2% 00:21.45 00:00:47.49

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:42 PM
1st 3 Miami RC  (G. Martinez) 05:16.50
2nd 5 Melbourne HS  (N. Alban) 05:17.33 0.3% 00:00.83 00:00:00.83
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades HS  (C. Abbott) 05:17.86 0.4% 00:00.53 00:00:01.36
4th 8 Pine Crest School  (M. Cohen) 05:33.43 5.3% 00:15.57 00:00:16.93
5th 7 North Orlando RC  (N. Horn) 05:34.01 5.5% 00:00.58 00:00:17.51
6th 4 Halifax RA  (P. Springer) 05:36.29 6.3% 00:02.28 00:00:19.79
7th 2 Sarasota Crew  (h. epstein) 05:37.42 6.6% 00:01.13 00:00:20.92
8th 6 Hillsborough HS  (L. Cuevas) 05:38.81 7.0% 00:01.39 00:00:22.31

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 01:22 PM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades HS  (C. Abbott) 05:18.10
2nd 5 Halifax RA  (P. Springer) 05:24.69 2.1% 00:06.59 00:00:06.59
3rd 6 Hillsborough HS  (L. Cuevas) 05:27.38 2.9% 00:02.69 00:00:09.28
4th 2 North Orlando RC  (N. Horn) 05:28.01 3.1% 00:00.63 00:00:09.91
5th 4 Pine Crest School  (M. Cohen) 05:28.77 3.4% 00:00.76 00:00:10.67
6th 1 Sarasota Crew  (h. epstein) 05:35.00 5.3% 00:06.23 00:00:16.90
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 01:29 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (J. Garcia-Sarraff) 05:03.50
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (C. Israel) 05:07.20 1.2% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 1 Miami RC  (G. Martinez) 05:13.36 3.2% 00:06.16 00:00:09.86
4th 6 Melbourne HS  (N. Alban) 05:15.97 4.1% 00:02.61 00:00:12.47
5th 5 Boone HS  (W. Campbell) 05:18.24 4.9% 00:02.27 00:00:14.74
6th 2 Stewards Foundation  (R. Pena) 05:30.00 8.7% 00:11.76 00:00:26.50
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 02:36 PM
1st 5 Miami RC  (E. Ray) 05:10.90
2nd 4 OARS  (M. Sabis) 05:14.65 1.2% 00:03.75 00:00:03.75
3rd 6 Vero Beach HS  (G. Dooley) 05:31.83 6.7% 00:17.18 00:00:20.93
4th 3 Sebastian River HS  (M. Faria) 05:41.49 9.8% 00:09.66 00:00:30.59
5th 2 Holy Names-FL  (C. Yount) 05:46.48 11.4% 00:04.99 00:00:35.58

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 01:36 PM
1st 3 Miami RC  (E. Ray) 05:06.20
2nd 4 OARS  (M. Sabis) 05:13.43 2.4% 00:07.23 00:00:07.23
3rd 2 Vero Beach HS  (G. Dooley) 05:22.30 5.3% 00:08.87 00:00:16.10
4th 5 Sebastian River HS  (M. Faria) 05:34.15 9.1% 00:11.85 00:00:27.95
5th 1 Holy Names-FL  (C. Yount) 05:39.21 10.8% 00:05.06 00:00:33.01

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 34 of  42 Printed: 2016-May-02 04:14 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Lightweight 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:47 PM
1st 5 OARS  (Z. Lung) 04:40.30
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (A. Carles) 04:41.22 0.3% 00:00.92 00:00:00.92
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (C. Jones) 04:41.63 0.5% 00:00.41 00:00:01.33
4th 4 Miami RC  (J. Biggs) 04:43.12 1.0% 00:01.49 00:00:02.82
5th 2 SORA  (A. Fentress) 05:06.84 9.5% 00:23.72 00:00:26.54

Race 24b: Boys Lightweight 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (D. Brennan) 04:38.00
2nd 5 Intrepid RC  (J. Palmer) 04:44.26 2.3% 00:06.26 00:00:06.26
3rd 3 Plant HS  (J. Alvarez) 05:02.17 8.7% 00:17.91 00:00:24.17
4th 6 Lake Brantley RA  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:22.17 15.9% 00:20.00 00:00:44.17

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24R1: Boys Lightweight 8+ Repechage @ 04:49 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (C. Jones) 04:41.20
2nd 6 Miami RC  (J. Biggs) 04:42.16 0.3% 00:00.96 00:00:00.96
3rd 5 Plant HS  (J. Alvarez) 05:00.39 6.8% 00:18.23 00:00:19.19
4th 2 SORA  (A. Fentress) 05:00.69 6.9% 00:00.30 00:00:19.49
5th 3 Lake Brantley RA  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:05.31 8.6% 00:04.62 00:00:24.11

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FB: Boys Lightweight 8+ Petite Final @ 01:43 PM
1st 3 Plant HS  (J. Alvarez) 04:54.30
2nd 4 SORA  (A. Fentress) 04:56.21 0.6% 00:01.91 00:00:01.91
3rd 2 Lake Brantley RA  (J. Ossenheimer) 04:59.05 1.6% 00:02.84 00:00:04.75

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit  (D. Brennan) 04:31.77
2nd 2 Miami Beach RC  (A. Carles) 04:35.26 1.3% 00:03.49 00:00:03.49
3rd 6 Miami RC  (J. Biggs) 04:35.72 1.5% 00:00.46 00:00:03.95
4th 1 Pine Crest School  (C. Jones) 04:37.08 2.0% 00:01.36 00:00:05.31
5th 5 Intrepid RC  (J. Palmer) 04:38.53 2.5% 00:01.45 00:00:06.76
6th 4 OARS  (Z. Lung) 04:39.45 2.8% 00:00.92 00:00:07.68
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (A. Ball) 05:32.00
2nd 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Glenn) 05:38.24 1.9% 00:06.24 00:00:06.24
3rd 3 Gainesville Rowing  (K. Fender) 05:49.54 5.3% 00:11.30 00:00:17.54
4th 7 Holy Names-FL  (E. Kamm) 05:54.05 6.6% 00:04.51 00:00:22.05
5th 2 Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 05:54.43 6.8% 00:00.38 00:00:22.43
6th 6 Tampa Prep  (A. Hottle) 06:12.24 12.1% 00:17.81 00:00:40.24
7th 1 Berkeley Prep  (C. Danco) 06:16.81 13.5% 00:04.57 00:00:44.81

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (O. Larder) 05:35.20
2nd 2 Pine Crest School  (C. Navellier) 05:40.90 1.7% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70
3rd 6 Sebastian River HS  (A. O'Neill) 05:45.65 3.1% 00:04.75 00:00:10.45
4th 7 Space Coast Crew  (M. Compagnoni) 05:49.18 4.2% 00:03.53 00:00:13.98
5th 4 Manatee County RC  (L. Derrick) 06:02.96 8.3% 00:13.78 00:00:27.76
6th 3 St. Edwards School  (M. Taylor) 06:16.03 12.2% 00:13.07 00:00:40.83
7th 1 Melbourne HS  (S. Wicker) 06:56.43 24.2% 00:40.40 00:01:21.23

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 02:43 PM
1st 5 Sebastian River HS  (A. O'Neill) 05:49.40
2nd 4 Gainesville Rowing  (K. Fender) 05:50.08 0.2% 00:00.68 00:00:00.68
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Compagnoni) 05:53.00 1.0% 00:02.92 00:00:03.60
4th 6 Holy Names-FL  (E. Kamm) 05:54.58 1.5% 00:01.58 00:00:05.18
5th 2 Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 06:00.88 3.3% 00:06.30 00:00:11.48
6th 7 Manatee County RC  (L. Derrick) 06:01.99 3.6% 00:01.11 00:00:12.59
7th 1 St. Edwards School  (M. Taylor) 06:18.96 8.5% 00:16.97 00:00:29.56
8th 8 Tampa Prep  (A. Hottle) 06:23.06 9.6% 00:04.10 00:00:33.66

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 01:57 PM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Compagnoni) 05:51.60
2nd 4 Holy Names-FL  (E. Kamm) 05:54.61 0.9% 00:03.01 00:00:03.01
3rd 2 Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 05:54.86 0.9% 00:00.25 00:00:03.26
4th 5 Manatee County RC  (L. Derrick) 06:07.08 4.4% 00:12.22 00:00:15.48
5th 1 St. Edwards School  (M. Taylor) 06:09.41 5.1% 00:02.33 00:00:17.81
6th 6 Tampa Prep  (A. Hottle) 06:12.78 6.0% 00:03.37 00:00:21.18
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:04 PM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (A. Ball) 05:31.40
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (O. Larder) 05:36.31 1.5% 00:04.91 00:00:04.91
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Glenn) 05:40.25 2.7% 00:03.94 00:00:08.85
4th 1 Sebastian River HS  (A. O'Neill) 05:42.08 3.2% 00:01.83 00:00:10.68
5th 5 Pine Crest School  (C. Navellier) 05:44.57 4.0% 00:02.49 00:00:13.17
6th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (K. Fender) 05:47.63 4.9% 00:03.06 00:00:16.23
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (B. Gilbert) 05:00.60
2nd 7 Vero Beach HS  (M. Duong) 05:04.90 1.4% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 5 Plant HS  (P. Hampton) 05:05.44 1.6% 00:00.54 00:00:04.84
4th 3 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 05:16.07 5.1% 00:10.63 00:00:15.47
5th 2 SORA  (R. Martin) 05:21.35 6.9% 00:05.28 00:00:20.75
6th 6 St. Edwards School  (G. Read) 05:42.71 14.0% 00:21.36 00:00:42.11

Race 26b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 Tampa Prep  (L. Smith) 05:04.80
2nd 5 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Lindsay) 05:06.50 0.6% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 3 Lake Brantley RA  (H. Pistor) 05:14.20 3.1% 00:07.70 00:00:09.40
4th 2 Sebastian River HS 05:20.34 5.1% 00:06.14 00:00:15.54
5th 7 Halifax RA  (B. Bay) 05:23.84 6.2% 00:03.50 00:00:19.04
6th 6 Boone HS  (A. Weber) 05:34.51 9.7% 00:10.67 00:00:29.71

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 Plant HS  (P. Hampton) 05:15.26
2nd 5 Lake Brantley RA  (H. Pistor) 05:17.74 0.8% 00:02.48 00:00:02.48
3rd 2 SORA  (R. Martin) 05:21.58 2.0% 00:03.84 00:00:06.32
4th 3 Sebastian River HS 05:25.01 3.1% 00:03.43 00:00:09.75
5th 8 St. Edwards School  (G. Read) 05:27.13 3.8% 00:02.12 00:00:11.87
6th 6 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 05:28.43 4.2% 00:01.30 00:00:13.17
7th 7 Halifax RA  (B. Bay) 05:37.15 6.9% 00:08.72 00:00:21.89
8th 1 Boone HS  (A. Weber) 05:41.02 8.2% 00:03.87 00:00:25.76

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 02:11 PM
1st 4 Sebastian River HS 05:18.20
2nd 2 St. Edwards School  (G. Read) 05:20.14 0.6% 00:01.94 00:00:01.94
3rd 3 SORA  (R. Martin) 05:22.73 1.4% 00:02.59 00:00:04.53
4th 5 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 05:25.66 2.3% 00:02.93 00:00:07.46
5th 1 Halifax RA  (B. Bay) 05:37.02 5.9% 00:11.36 00:00:18.82
6th 6 Boone HS  (A. Weber) 05:50.64 10.2% 00:13.62 00:00:32.44
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit  (B. Gilbert) 04:57.64
2nd 3 Tampa Prep  (L. Smith) 05:02.32 1.6% 00:04.68 00:00:04.68
3rd 1 Plant HS  (P. Hampton) 05:02.60 1.7% 00:00.28 00:00:04.96
4th 2 Vero Beach HS  (M. Duong) 05:05.97 2.8% 00:03.37 00:00:08.33
5th 6 Lake Brantley RA  (H. Pistor) 05:12.81 5.1% 00:06.84 00:00:15.17
6th 5 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Lindsay) 05:13.05 5.2% 00:00.24 00:00:15.41
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (D. Plunkett) 04:56.50
2nd 3 OARS  (J. Beasom) 04:59.30 0.9% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:01.41 1.7% 00:02.11 00:00:04.91
4th 6 Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:07.38 3.7% 00:05.97 00:00:10.88
5th 7 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (G. Calavan) 05:15.03 6.2% 00:07.65 00:00:18.53
6th 2 Capital City Rowing  (L. Reeves) 05:25.72 9.9% 00:10.69 00:00:29.22

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 3 Winter Park HS  (D. Plunkett) 04:56.90
2nd 4 OARS  (J. Beasom) 04:58.57 0.6% 00:01.67 00:00:01.67
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:01.07 1.4% 00:02.50 00:00:04.17
4th 5 Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:03.17 2.1% 00:02.10 00:00:06.27
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (L. Reeves) 05:10.31 4.5% 00:07.14 00:00:13.41
6th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (G. Calavan) 05:20.75 8.0% 00:10.44 00:00:23.85
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:20.10
2nd 5 OARS  (J. Kwatra) 04:24.86 1.8% 00:04.76 00:00:04.76
3rd 6 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:25.42 2.0% 00:00.56 00:00:05.32
4th 3 Capital City Rowing  (E. Dwinell) 04:30.54 4.0% 00:05.12 00:00:10.44
5th 2 Pine Crest School  (G. Andreas) 04:34.60 5.6% 00:04.06 00:00:14.50
6th 7 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 04:45.16 9.6% 00:10.56 00:00:25.06

Race 28b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (C. Bertossa) 04:24.70
2nd 5 Miami RC  (E. Andreassen) 04:26.26 0.6% 00:01.56 00:00:01.56
3rd 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:28.51 1.4% 00:02.25 00:00:03.81
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 04:34.85 3.8% 00:06.34 00:00:10.15
5th 7 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 04:40.50 6.0% 00:05.65 00:00:15.80
6th 2 The Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:41.38 6.3% 00:00.88 00:00:16.68

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 02:57 PM
1st 6 Capital City Rowing  (E. Dwinell) 04:37.90
2nd 4 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:38.33 0.2% 00:00.43 00:00:00.43
3rd 2 Pine Crest School  (G. Andreas) 04:38.58 0.2% 00:00.25 00:00:00.68
4th 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:38.74 0.3% 00:00.16 00:00:00.84
5th 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 04:39.36 0.5% 00:00.62 00:00:01.46
6th 1 The Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:40.66 1.0% 00:01.30 00:00:02.76
7th 8 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 04:44.91 2.5% 00:04.25 00:00:07.01
8th 7 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 04:45.79 2.8% 00:00.88 00:00:07.89

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 02:32 PM
1st 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:33.10
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 04:33.61 0.2% 00:00.51 00:00:00.51
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (G. Andreas) 04:36.24 1.1% 00:02.63 00:00:03.14
4th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 04:39.71 2.4% 00:03.47 00:00:06.61
5th 5 The Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:40.82 2.8% 00:01.11 00:00:07.72
6th 6 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 04:43.48 3.8% 00:02.66 00:00:10.38
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:39 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:18.00
2nd 3 Winter Park HS  (C. Bertossa) 04:24.10 2.4% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 5 Miami RC  (E. Andreassen) 04:25.22 2.8% 00:01.12 00:00:07.22
4th 2 OARS  (J. Kwatra) 04:26.12 3.1% 00:00.90 00:00:08.12
5th 6 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:31.78 5.3% 00:05.66 00:00:13.78
6th 1 Capital City Rowing  (E. Dwinell) 04:33.90 6.2% 00:02.12 00:00:15.90
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